Lease: PAGE Well #: 115
Owner: S & K Oil Dale Jackson Production Co. ‘Location: N2ZNWSES18T255R22
OPR #: 33551 Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 “County: Bourbon
Contractor: DALE JACKSON Cell # 620-363-2683 ; ESlf_ 2310
OPR #: 4339 Office # 620-363-2696 71920
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API##: 15-011-24645-00-00
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 8u” Started: 8/28/2019
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 8/29/2019
719'27/88rd | — 55/8 SN: —- Packer: ---- TD: 721’
Plugged: - Bottom Plug: -—-—-
Well Log

TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation

Depth Depth
1 1 Top soil (Lose rock) 1 461 Shale {Oil sand streak)
a 5 Clay 54 | 515 Shale
2 7 Lime 6 521 Black shale (Limey)
3 10 Black shale 35 556 Dark shale
3 13 Lime 10 566 Shale (Limey)
12 25 Shale 20 586 Light shale
4 29 Sandy shale 3 589 Black shale
26 55 Lime 17 606 Light shale

57 Black shale 5 611 Light sandy shale

61 Lime 15 626 Shale

70 Shale 30 656 Light shale
21 91 Lime 3 659 Black sand (odor)
14 105 Shale 20 679 Dark sandy shale
8 113 Black shale 2 681 Oil sand (Black sand streak) {poor bleed)
26 139 Shale 5 687 Qil sand {(Good bleed)
5 144 Lime 3 690 Qil sand (Heavy bleed)
48 192 Shale 5 695 Qil sand (some shale) (Good bleed)
1 193 Black shale 4 696 Sandy shale (oil sand streak)
20 213 Shale 8 704 Sandy shale
4 217 Black shale 3 707 Oil sand (Some shale) (Very poor bleed)
16 230 Light shale 3 710 Sandy shale
4 234 Red bed TD 721 Shale
21 255 Light shale 3
9 264 Lime
12 276 Light shale
5 281 Red bed
S 290 Light shale
3 293 Sandy shale
2 295 Sand (Dry)
29 324 Sandy shale SURFACE 8-28-2019
22 346 Shale SET TIME — 12:00PM
3 349 Light shale CALLED 11:15AM BROOKE
4 353 Coal
23 376 Lime
2 378 Black shale
37 415 Dark shale
16 431 Lime
7 438 Black shale
5 443 Lime
3 446 Light shale
8 454 Light sandy shale
1 455 Sandy shale (Qil sand streak)
5 460 Qil Sand (Some shale) (Good bleed)




